
 
 
 

7. HALLOWEEN REGATTA 2019 
18 to 20 OCTOBER 2019 

 
 Date     

FLEET LIST 20 October 2019  RACES: 8 – 9 
  
 

Race 8 - 9  
Sailno Name Fleet 

SLO 12 Mija Mazalin, Female, 2012, JK Pirat Optimist - Silver - Red 

SVK 13 Emma Maria Sopuchova, Female, 2007, JK Tatran Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 31 Milan Ostric, Male, 2006, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 33 Pascal Sinozic, Male, 2009, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 37 Gabriel Humar, Male, 2010, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 58 Val Grbec, Male, 2011, JK Pirat Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 64 Yelyzaveta Levandovska, Female, 2005, PD Piran Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 69 Maria Otuncheva, Female, 2006, PD Piran Optimist - Silver - Red 

SVK 83 Nina Prokopcova, Female, 2005, JK Tatran Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 91 Matija Slabe, Male, 2009, JK Jadro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 94 Lan Petric, Male, 2011, JK Jadro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 112 Leo Curcic, Male, 2009, JK Pirat Optimist - Silver - Red 

AUT 187 Keno Pulte, Male, 2007, CYC Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 188 Ziga Cepak, Male, 2008, JK Pirat Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 198 Rok Kovacic, Male, 2007, JK Pirat Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 211 Zan Ogrizek, Male, 2009, JK Olimpic Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SVK 275 Livia Holesova, Female, 2009, Yacht & Golf Club Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 310 Kristjan Petaros, Male, 2010, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 311 Alenka Valencic, Female, 2005, JK Burja Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 312 Lea Rosa, Female, 2007, JK Burja Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 313 Sara Domenik, Female, 2007, JK Burja Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 368 Matej Cotar, Male, 2010, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 371 Pika Nika Potocnik, Female, 2006, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 372 Val Ignacij Povalej, Male, 2007, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 373 Matija Balaban, Male, 2011, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 376 Olivia Sorli, Female, 2009, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 377 Mark Rodica, Male, 2008, JK Burja Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 378 Nemanja Doncic, Male, 2011, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 379 Hana Lukas Oven, Female, 2009, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 395 Peter Koprivec, Male, 2005, JK Burja Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 396 Tine Koprivec, Male, 2009, JK Burja Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 399 Marko Balaban, Male, 2009, JK Burja Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 411 Toni Bencic, Male, 2006, JK Pirat Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 511 Anton Rejec, Male, 2007, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 512 Teo Gerzelj, Male, 2007, JK Pirat Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 520 Aleksander Dobravec, Male, 2011, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 521 Maj Remskar, Male, 2009, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 524 Lara Krajnc, Female, 2005, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 525 Matevz Bedene, Male, 2005, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 526 Nina Gabrenja, Female, 2007, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Gold - Blue 



SLO 527 Kristof Vertacnik, Male, 2008, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 528 Lena Vesel, Female, 2006, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 529 Maks Potocar, Male, 2008, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 533 Martin Winkler, Male, 2005, BD Sidro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SVK 533 Ladislav Stolarik, Male, 2006, YC Dynamo Optimist - Silver - Red 

SVK 541 Oliver Brestovsky, Male, 2008, Yacht Club Limar Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 565 Arne Spendal, Male, 2007, JK Ljubljana Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 656 Miha Rebec, Male, 2010, JK Olimpic Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 666 Lara Bozic, Female, 2007, JK Olimpic Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 677 Klemen Filipcic, Male, 2005, JK Olimpic Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 680 Markocic Tian, Male, 2011, JK Olimpic Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 688 Martin Fabjan, Male, 2010, JK Olimpic Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 695 Vid Dobrinja, Male, 2007, JK Olimpic Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 697 Jean Jakob Veznaver, Male, 2009, JK Olimpic Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 724 Jaka Solina-Petrovic, Male, 2005, BD Ranca Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 729 Matic Brbre, Male, 2008, BD Ranca Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 750 Roza Sabadin, Female, 2008, JK Pirat Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 758 Svit Sterpin Dujmovic, Male, 2006, JK Pirat Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 759 Tai Simonovich Zakrajsek, Male, 2005, JK Pirat Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 811 Valentin Stravs, Male, 2006, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 838 Costanza Tomasin, Female, 2011, SVOC Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 846 Ana Planinsic, Female, 2006, JK Pirat Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 847 Niko Jeran, Male, 2001, JK Kermar Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 849 Jakob Bavdaz, Male, 2005, JK Kermar Optimist - Silver - Red 

SVK 905 Valeria Kocanova, Female, 2007, Yacht Club Limar Optimist - Gold - Blue 

HUN 910 Zsofia Gombos, Female, 2008, Hungaria YC Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 912 Liam Al-Dilaimi, Male, 2007, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 913 Tarin Pecar, Female, 2006, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 918 Sara Ratosa, Female, 2009, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 919 Lara Hummel, Female, 2010, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 922 Alja Petric, Female, 2005, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 944 Maj Petric, Male, 2007, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 951 Val Mario Colarich, Male, 2006, JK Jadro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 952 Katja Filipic, Female, 2005, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 955 Zala Vidmar, Female, 2007, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 957 Pier Paparella, Male, 2009, JK Jadro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 958 David Ratosa, Male, 2007, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 964 Ana Rejec, Female, 2011, JK Jadro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 966 Ajda Gulic, Female, 2011, JK Jadro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 984 Lana Al-Dilaimi, Female, 2009, JK Jadro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 988 Brina Pecar, Female, 2008, JK Jadro Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 1035 Alexandra Otuncheva, Female, 2009, PD Piran Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 1846 Tadej Arnsek, Male, 2009, JK Kermar Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 1893 Tim Gajzer, Male, 2006, BD Sidro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SLO 1895 Crt Skalicky, Male, 2008, BD Sidro Optimist - Silver - Red 

SVK 2058 Michal Rolik, Male, 2008, Slavia DK Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 2112 Vid Magister, Male, 2007, JK Pirat Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 4535 Francesco Zalar, Male, 2011, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 4991 Margherita Iocco, Female, 2009, Triestina della vela Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 5264 Caterina Longo, Female, 2010, SN Laguna Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 5404 Iacopo Gianni, Male, 2010, JK Cupa Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 5613 Beatrice Cettul, Female, 2010, JK Cupa Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 6942 Enrico Ferin, Male, 2008, Triestina della vela Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 7068 Enrico Finoia, Male, 2009, SVOC Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 7094 Edoardo Finoia, Male, 2008, SVOC Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 7162 AnnaBianca Gasparini, Female, 2011, LNI Trieste Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 7172 Giacomo Sponza, Male, 2006, SN Laguna Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 7178 Valter Scampicchio, Male, 2009, SVOC Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 7477 Noe Magnani, Male, 2007, SN Laguna Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 7621 Martina Fragiacomo, Female, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 



ITA 7761 Nina Cittar, Female, 2010, Triestina della vela Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 7835 Andres Dans Molina, Male, 2011, SVOC Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 7889 Jacopo Andrian, Male, 2009, SVOC Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 7918 Alessio Santostefano, Male, 2008, SVOC Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 7926 Emanuele Cattaneo Mallone di N, Male, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8057 Christian Greblo, Male, 2007, LNI Trieste Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8063 Carlo Ferin, Male, 2008, Triestina della vela Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8153 Sebastiano Amoroso, Male, 2006, SN Laguna Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8206 Vika Skerlavaj, Female, 2008, TPK Sirena Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8257 Susanna Gallone, Female, 2010, LNI Trieste Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8275 Luka Scabar, Male, 2009, Triestina della vela Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8285 Marco Gasparini, Male, 2007, LNI Trieste Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8292 Ariana Ambroz, Female, 2009, JK Cupa Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8307 Tristan Gardossi, Male, 2008, YC Adriaco Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8308 Pietro Verzegnassi, Male, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8323 Noe Andrea Yieye, Male, 2006, YC Adriaco Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8330 Giulio Marassi, Male, 2010, TPK Sirena Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8336 Massimiliano Zorzin, Male, 2008, SN Laguna Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8338 Giulio Bolletti, Male, 2011, SVOC Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8339 Lorenzo Gabrieli, Male, 2009, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8341 Giuseppe Montesano, Male, 2008, TPK Sirena Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8367 Matteo Mioni, Male, 2008, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8382 Mathilde Tomasin, Female, 2007, SVOC Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8383 Anna Coloni, Female, 2008, SN Laguna Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8386 Silvia Wally Moglia, Female, 2010, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8388 Gaia Zalar, Female, 2011, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8456 Piero Delneri, Male, 2007, SVOC Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8466 Giovanna Masserano, Female, 2006, YC Adriaco Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8549 Jacopo Gualaccini, Male, 2009, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8564 Giovanni Gabrielli, Male, 2007, Triestina della vela Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8581 Zala Sterni, Female, 2009, TPK Sirena Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8651 Tommaso Salvi, Male, 2008, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8652 Giulia Maria Cupin, Female, 2010, LNI Trieste Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8661 Giulia Massari, Female, 2007, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8670 Achille Pacifico Lovato, Male, 2007, LNI Monfalcone Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8673 Margherita Annis, Female, 2008, YC Adriaco Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8699 Lorenzo Sgroi, Male, 2008, SN Laguna Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8730 Giulia Di Pasquale, Female, 2007, YC Adriaco Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8736 Elia Presot, Male, 2007, LNI Monfalcone Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8766 Alessandro Mangione, Male, 2007, TPK Sirena Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8778 Aurora Deiuri, Female, 2005, SN Laguna Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8817 Eleonora Milan, Female, 2007, YC Adriaco Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8884 Viola Gerbino, Female, 2011, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8952 Evelyn Adragna, Female, 2008, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8960 Sofia Allegretti, Female, 2008, JK Cupa Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 8961 Francesco Tesser, Male, 2009, Triestina della vela Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8990 Gabriele Antoniazzi, Male, 2008, YC Adriaco Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8991 Giada Amoroso, Female, 2006, SN Laguna Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 8997 Carolina Bontempo, Female, 2006, SN Laguna Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9033 Noam Lusa Costamagna, Male, 2007, Triestina della vela Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9058 Matteo Lesa, Male, 2006, Triestina della vela Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9074 Marta Benussi, Female, 2007, YC Adriaco Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9091 Anastasia Mutti, Female, 2006, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

HUN 9101 Vince Gombos, Male, 2009, Hungaria YC Optimist - Silver - Red 

ITA 9103 Carlo Verzegnassi, Male, 2007, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9128 Noah Barbiero, Male, 2007, TPK Sirena Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9154 Kim Magnani, Male, 2005, SN Laguna Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9193 Beatrice De Santo, Female, 2006, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9194 Margherita Pillan, Female, 2007, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9195 Isabella Cavallari, Female, 2008, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 



ITA 9196 Sara Calici, Female, 2005, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9197 Lorenzo Centuori, Male, 2006, SN Pietas Julia Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9203 Conti Menotti, Male, 2007, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9231 Vittorio Bonifacio, Male, 2007, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9232 Mattia Di Martino, Male, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9234 Jacopo Tesei, Male, 2010, TPK Sirena Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9249 Aurora Ambroz, Female, 2007, JK Cupa Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9250 Jan Grahonja, Male, 2007, JK Cupa Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9251 Jasa Valic, Male, 2007, JK Cupa Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9252 Alexander Sebastian Lozei, Male, 2007, JK Cupa Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9292 Julija Albrizio, Female, 2009, Triestina della vela Optimist - Gold - Blue 

ITA 9317 Axel Smotlak, Male, 2007, TPK Sirena Optimist - Gold - Blue 

SLO 87781 Tevz Kajzer, Male, 2008, JK Kermar Optimist - Silver - Red 

 



Race 8 - 9 Fleet Optimist - Gold - Blue  

 

Sailno Name 

SLO 64 Yelyzaveta Levandovska, Female, 2005, PD Piran 

SVK 83 Nina Prokopcova, Female, 2005, JK Tatran 

AUT 187 Keno Pulte, Male, 2007, CYC 

SLO 198 Rok Kovacic, Male, 2007, JK Pirat 

SLO 211 Zan Ogrizek, Male, 2009, JK Olimpic 

SVK 275 Livia Holesova, Female, 2009, Yacht & Golf Club 

SLO 311 Alenka Valencic, Female, 2005, JK Burja 

SLO 312 Lea Rosa, Female, 2007, JK Burja 

SLO 313 Sara Domenik, Female, 2007, JK Burja 

SLO 377 Mark Rodica, Male, 2008, JK Burja 

SLO 395 Peter Koprivec, Male, 2005, JK Burja 

SLO 399 Marko Balaban, Male, 2009, JK Burja 

SLO 411 Toni Bencic, Male, 2006, JK Pirat 

SLO 511 Anton Rejec, Male, 2007, JK Jadro 

SLO 512 Teo Gerzelj, Male, 2007, JK Pirat 

SLO 525 Matevz Bedene, Male, 2005, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 526 Nina Gabrenja, Female, 2007, JK Ljubljana 

SVK 541 Oliver Brestovsky, Male, 2008, Yacht Club Limar 

SLO 666 Lara Bozic, Female, 2007, JK Olimpic 

SLO 750 Roza Sabadin, Female, 2008, JK Pirat 

SLO 758 Svit Sterpin Dujmovic, Male, 2006, JK Pirat 

SLO 811 Valentin Stravs, Male, 2006, JK Jadro 

SLO 846 Ana Planinsic, Female, 2006, JK Pirat 

SVK 905 Valeria Kocanova, Female, 2007, Yacht Club Limar 

HUN 910 Zsofia Gombos, Female, 2008, Hungaria YC 

SLO 912 Liam Al-Dilaimi, Male, 2007, JK Jadro 

SLO 913 Tarin Pecar, Female, 2006, JK Jadro 

SLO 918 Sara Ratosa, Female, 2009, JK Jadro 

SLO 919 Lara Hummel, Female, 2010, JK Jadro 

SLO 922 Alja Petric, Female, 2005, JK Jadro 

SLO 944 Maj Petric, Male, 2007, JK Jadro 

SLO 952 Katja Filipic, Female, 2005, JK Jadro 

SLO 955 Zala Vidmar, Female, 2007, JK Jadro 

SLO 958 David Ratosa, Male, 2007, JK Jadro 

SLO 988 Brina Pecar, Female, 2008, JK Jadro 

SVK 2058 Michal Rolik, Male, 2008, Slavia DK 

SLO 2112 Vid Magister, Male, 2007, JK Pirat 

ITA 7094 Edoardo Finoia, Male, 2008, SVOC 

ITA 7172 Giacomo Sponza, Male, 2006, SN Laguna 

ITA 7477 Noe Magnani, Male, 2007, SN Laguna 

ITA 7621 Martina Fragiacomo, Female, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 7918 Alessio Santostefano, Male, 2008, SVOC 

ITA 7926 Emanuele Cattaneo Mallone di N, Male, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8153 Sebastiano Amoroso, Male, 2006, SN Laguna 

ITA 8292 Ariana Ambroz, Female, 2009, JK Cupa 

ITA 8307 Tristan Gardossi, Male, 2008, YC Adriaco 

ITA 8308 Pietro Verzegnassi, Male, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8323 Noe Andrea Yieye, Male, 2006, YC Adriaco 

ITA 8330 Giulio Marassi, Male, 2010, TPK Sirena 

ITA 8339 Lorenzo Gabrieli, Male, 2009, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 8341 Giuseppe Montesano, Male, 2008, TPK Sirena 

ITA 8367 Matteo Mioni, Male, 2008, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8456 Piero Delneri, Male, 2007, SVOC 

ITA 8466 Giovanna Masserano, Female, 2006, YC Adriaco 

ITA 8549 Jacopo Gualaccini, Male, 2009, SN Pietas Julia 



ITA 8564 Giovanni Gabrielli, Male, 2007, Triestina della vela 

ITA 8581 Zala Sterni, Female, 2009, TPK Sirena 

ITA 8661 Giulia Massari, Female, 2007, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 8730 Giulia Di Pasquale, Female, 2007, YC Adriaco 

ITA 8736 Elia Presot, Male, 2007, LNI Monfalcone 

ITA 8766 Alessandro Mangione, Male, 2007, TPK Sirena 

ITA 8778 Aurora Deiuri, Female, 2005, SN Laguna 

ITA 8961 Francesco Tesser, Male, 2009, Triestina della vela 

ITA 8990 Gabriele Antoniazzi, Male, 2008, YC Adriaco 

ITA 8991 Giada Amoroso, Female, 2006, SN Laguna 

ITA 8997 Carolina Bontempo, Female, 2006, SN Laguna 

ITA 9033 Noam Lusa Costamagna, Male, 2007, Triestina della vela 

ITA 9058 Matteo Lesa, Male, 2006, Triestina della vela 

ITA 9074 Marta Benussi, Female, 2007, YC Adriaco 

ITA 9091 Anastasia Mutti, Female, 2006, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 9103 Carlo Verzegnassi, Male, 2007, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 9128 Noah Barbiero, Male, 2007, TPK Sirena 

ITA 9154 Kim Magnani, Male, 2005, SN Laguna 

ITA 9193 Beatrice De Santo, Female, 2006, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 9194 Margherita Pillan, Female, 2007, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 9195 Isabella Cavallari, Female, 2008, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 9196 Sara Calici, Female, 2005, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 9197 Lorenzo Centuori, Male, 2006, SN Pietas Julia 

ITA 9203 Conti Menotti, Male, 2007, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 9231 Vittorio Bonifacio, Male, 2007, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 9232 Mattia Di Martino, Male, 2009, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 9234 Jacopo Tesei, Male, 2010, TPK Sirena 

ITA 9249 Aurora Ambroz, Female, 2007, JK Cupa 

ITA 9250 Jan Grahonja, Male, 2007, JK Cupa 

ITA 9251 Jasa Valic, Male, 2007, JK Cupa 

ITA 9252 Alexander Sebastian Lozei, Male, 2007, JK Cupa 

ITA 9292 Julija Albrizio, Female, 2009, Triestina della vela 

ITA 9317 Axel Smotlak, Male, 2007, TPK Sirena 

 



Race 8 - 9 Fleet Optimist - Silver - Red  

 

Sailno Name 

SLO 12 Mija Mazalin, Female, 2012, JK Pirat 

SVK 13 Emma Maria Sopuchova, Female, 2007, JK Tatran 

SLO 31 Milan Ostric, Male, 2006, JK Burja 

SLO 33 Pascal Sinozic, Male, 2009, JK Burja 

SLO 37 Gabriel Humar, Male, 2010, JK Burja 

SLO 58 Val Grbec, Male, 2011, JK Pirat 

SLO 69 Maria Otuncheva, Female, 2006, PD Piran 

SLO 91 Matija Slabe, Male, 2009, JK Jadro 

SLO 94 Lan Petric, Male, 2011, JK Jadro 

SLO 112 Leo Curcic, Male, 2009, JK Pirat 

SLO 188 Ziga Cepak, Male, 2008, JK Pirat 

SLO 310 Kristjan Petaros, Male, 2010, JK Burja 

SLO 368 Matej Cotar, Male, 2010, JK Burja 

SLO 371 Pika Nika Potocnik, Female, 2006, JK Burja 

SLO 372 Val Ignacij Povalej, Male, 2007, JK Burja 

SLO 373 Matija Balaban, Male, 2011, JK Burja 

SLO 376 Olivia Sorli, Female, 2009, JK Burja 

SLO 378 Nemanja Doncic, Male, 2011, JK Burja 

SLO 379 Hana Lukas Oven, Female, 2009, JK Burja 

SLO 396 Tine Koprivec, Male, 2009, JK Burja 

SLO 520 Aleksander Dobravec, Male, 2011, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 521 Maj Remskar, Male, 2009, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 524 Lara Krajnc, Female, 2005, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 527 Kristof Vertacnik, Male, 2008, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 528 Lena Vesel, Female, 2006, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 529 Maks Potocar, Male, 2008, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 533 Martin Winkler, Male, 2005, BD Sidro 

SVK 533 Ladislav Stolarik, Male, 2006, YC Dynamo 

SLO 565 Arne Spendal, Male, 2007, JK Ljubljana 

SLO 656 Miha Rebec, Male, 2010, JK Olimpic 

SLO 677 Klemen Filipcic, Male, 2005, JK Olimpic 

SLO 680 Markocic Tian, Male, 2011, JK Olimpic 

SLO 688 Martin Fabjan, Male, 2010, JK Olimpic 

SLO 695 Vid Dobrinja, Male, 2007, JK Olimpic 

SLO 697 Jean Jakob Veznaver, Male, 2009, JK Olimpic 

SLO 724 Jaka Solina-Petrovic, Male, 2005, BD Ranca 

SLO 729 Matic Brbre, Male, 2008, BD Ranca 

SLO 759 Tai Simonovich Zakrajsek, Male, 2005, JK Pirat 

ITA 838 Costanza Tomasin, Female, 2011, SVOC 

SLO 847 Niko Jeran, Male, 2001, JK Kermar 

SLO 849 Jakob Bavdaz, Male, 2005, JK Kermar 

SLO 951 Val Mario Colarich, Male, 2006, JK Jadro 

SLO 957 Pier Paparella, Male, 2009, JK Jadro 

SLO 964 Ana Rejec, Female, 2011, JK Jadro 

SLO 966 Ajda Gulic, Female, 2011, JK Jadro 

SLO 984 Lana Al-Dilaimi, Female, 2009, JK Jadro 

SLO 1035 Alexandra Otuncheva, Female, 2009, PD Piran 

SLO 1846 Tadej Arnsek, Male, 2009, JK Kermar 

SLO 1893 Tim Gajzer, Male, 2006, BD Sidro 

SLO 1895 Crt Skalicky, Male, 2008, BD Sidro 

ITA 4535 Francesco Zalar, Male, 2011, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 4991 Margherita Iocco, Female, 2009, Triestina della vela 

ITA 5264 Caterina Longo, Female, 2010, SN Laguna 

ITA 5404 Iacopo Gianni, Male, 2010, JK Cupa 

ITA 5613 Beatrice Cettul, Female, 2010, JK Cupa 



ITA 6942 Enrico Ferin, Male, 2008, Triestina della vela 

ITA 7068 Enrico Finoia, Male, 2009, SVOC 

ITA 7162 AnnaBianca Gasparini, Female, 2011, LNI Trieste 

ITA 7178 Valter Scampicchio, Male, 2009, SVOC 

ITA 7761 Nina Cittar, Female, 2010, Triestina della vela 

ITA 7835 Andres Dans Molina, Male, 2011, SVOC 

ITA 7889 Jacopo Andrian, Male, 2009, SVOC 

ITA 8057 Christian Greblo, Male, 2007, LNI Trieste 

ITA 8063 Carlo Ferin, Male, 2008, Triestina della vela 

ITA 8206 Vika Skerlavaj, Female, 2008, TPK Sirena 

ITA 8257 Susanna Gallone, Female, 2010, LNI Trieste 

ITA 8275 Luka Scabar, Male, 2009, Triestina della vela 

ITA 8285 Marco Gasparini, Male, 2007, LNI Trieste 

ITA 8336 Massimiliano Zorzin, Male, 2008, SN Laguna 

ITA 8338 Giulio Bolletti, Male, 2011, SVOC 

ITA 8382 Mathilde Tomasin, Female, 2007, SVOC 

ITA 8383 Anna Coloni, Female, 2008, SN Laguna 

ITA 8386 Silvia Wally Moglia, Female, 2010, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8388 Gaia Zalar, Female, 2011, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8651 Tommaso Salvi, Male, 2008, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8652 Giulia Maria Cupin, Female, 2010, LNI Trieste 

ITA 8670 Achille Pacifico Lovato, Male, 2007, LNI Monfalcone 

ITA 8673 Margherita Annis, Female, 2008, YC Adriaco 

ITA 8699 Lorenzo Sgroi, Male, 2008, SN Laguna 

ITA 8817 Eleonora Milan, Female, 2007, YC Adriaco 

ITA 8884 Viola Gerbino, Female, 2011, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8952 Evelyn Adragna, Female, 2008, SV Barcola Grignano 

ITA 8960 Sofia Allegretti, Female, 2008, JK Cupa 

HUN 9101 Vince Gombos, Male, 2009, Hungaria YC 

SLO 87781 Tevz Kajzer, Male, 2008, JK Kermar 
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